
 70 Gompitz
 90 Löbtau
 F Freital – Dresden-Dobritz
333 Wilsdruff-Hetzdorf

70 Klotzsche

91 Cotta

7 Weixdorf

7 Pennrich

 90 Nur zum Aussteigen
  F Nur zum Aussteigen
333 Hauptbahnhof
  SEV
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nächste Haltestelle

Rudolf-W
alther-Str.

nächste Haltestelle

Rudolf-W
alther-Str.

nächste Haltestelle

 90: Kohlsdorfer Landstr.

 
F: Kesselsdorf, Frankenring

333: Kesselsdorf, 

 

nächste Haltestelle

Pennrich Gleisschleife
Am

 W
üsteberg

90
F
333

90
F
333

70
333

70
70

70 90 F   333

333
333

91
91

91

SEV

Haltestellenübersicht

Dresden Gompitz, 
Gompitzer Höhe

Fahrscheinautomat

Haltestelle für 
Straßenbahnersatzverkehr (SEV)

Die Haltestellen  
- außer SEV - 
sind barrierefrei gestaltet

Steig 4

Steig 7 Steig 5

Steig 2

Steig 1

Steig 6

Steig 3


